
{

{

°

¢

{

{

°

¢

Baritone Solo (Optional)

Flute

Clarinet in Bb

Horn in F

Vibraphone

Glockenspiel

Cymbals

Bass Drum

Piano

Harp

Violin

Viola

Violoncello

Maestoso

q = 68-72 

A

mp

mp

°

mp

mp

°

mf

mf

A

p mp

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

?

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

Do Not Go Gentle Into That Good Night 

Tommy Starr

Chamber Arrangement for Small Group w/ Optional Baritone Vocal Solo 
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